
Part # 26BDL7

Material Steel

Model DLS-750

Weight 6 lbs.

Sparkless Yes

Load Capacity 750 lbs.

Horizontal Lift Bronze Drum Sling, 
Non Sparking (750 lb. Capacity)

Product Category: Drum Lifters



440010 

NON-SPARKING BRONZE DRUM SLING 
• Horizontally lifts all closed or open-head

drums.
• D-shaped lifting ring fits most overhead

systems.
• Inverted ring fits web-lifting slings.

P/N 
Model 
Overall Width 
Overall Height 
Overall Depth 
Capacity: 
Weight: 

440009 
DLS-1000 
2.25" 
18.75" 
2" 
750 lbs 
6 lbs 
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